First
Brady
Brady
Carson
Blaine
Ethan
Orin
Weston
Connor
Peter
Dawson
Jameson
Thor
Max
Samuel
Cole
Owen
Brandon
Daniel
Nick
Erick
Chase
Anthony
Zach
Alex
Gavin
Chase
Andrew
Zachary
Brennan
Jacob
Isaac
Gavin
Gabriel
Logan
Steven
Alex
Alex
Tyler
Nathan

Last
Niemeier
Scallon
Mooney
Wheeler
McClung
Schwier
Boettcher
Brown
Dressel
Gronemus
Jones
Valdhoss
Wolf
Linzmeier
Truchinski
Walker
Winfield
Swanson
Ziegler
Peterson
Jones
Lord
Fitzpatrick
Osterlie
Holst
Schilling
Roberton
Clements
Holst
Hickey
Deason
Rocher
Espinosa
Boulton
Torres
Knerzer
Pedretti
Hausman
Feyen

School
West Salem
West Salem
West Salem
West Salem
Toman
West Salem
Toman
West Salem
West Salem
West Salem
Logan
Toman
West Salem
Toman
West Salem
Toman
Toman
Toman
West Salem
Toman
West Salem
Toman
West Salem
West Salem
West Salem
Logan
Toman
West Salem
West Salem
West Salem
Logan
Toman
Toman
Toman
West Salem
Logan
Logan
Toman
West Salem

Time
11:51
12:09
12:13
12:20
12:24
12:32
12:47
12:56
13:08
13:10
13:14
13:23
13:29
13:31
13:32
13:36
13:39
13:50
13:53
13:55
13:55
13:59
14:10
14:11
14:14
14:26
14:29
14:34
14:39
14:43
15:01
15:13
15:21
15:28
15:35
15:36
15:43
15:46
15:47

Place Tm Pts Tomah West Salem Logan
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Noah
Jude
Braeden
Mason
Aaron
Luke
Felix
Patrick
Leo
Calvin
Chandler
Nick
Ben
Pierce
Colin
Mitchell

Lincoln
Begay
Bambousek
Roesler
Pasch

Lyga

Rose
Whelan
Chen

Zeps
Burrow
Brueggeman
Larson
Nelson
Santiago
Schroeder

Toman
Toman
Toman
West Salem
Toman
Logan
Logan
Toman
Logan
Toman
Logan
West Salem
West Salem
Logan
Toman
Toman

15:55
16:04
16:19
16:26
16:29
16:30
16:40
16:52
16:53
17:02
17:04
17:46
18:03
18:14
18:19
18:22

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

20
21

48 16 80
Tomah West Salem Logan



